DATASHEET
Earthing kit for cabinets, including hat profile 35 x 6.5mm
for 19" mounting
This datasheet was created automatically on 15-05-2026 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 1/2
General data
For mounting in 19" Wall Housings
Earthing kit consisting of:
Earthing bar 9 connection points, 9 x screws with washer for connection points, 2 x M5 nuts, 6 x earthing cable H07V-
K, 1 x 6 mm², gn/ye, with M5 ring cable lug on both sides
Lengths: 2 x 390 mm, 2 x 580 mm, 1 x 670 mm, 1 x 800 mm
Material: steel, copper plated
All parts packed in polybag
Technical properties
Application Network cabinet
Cabinet Series Universal
DATASHEET
Earthing kit for cabinets, including hat profile 35 x 6.5mm
for 19" mounting
This datasheet was created automatically on 15-05-2026 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 2/2
Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Length Mounting method
K3930V19-SET Earthing kit for cabinets, including hat profile 35 x 6.5mm for 19"
mounting 0.8 m Screwing